Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №30 в микрорайоне №192

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407552.00
	1222268.26
	78°48'52''
	5.41
	1-2

	2
	407553.05
	1222273.57
	165°47'19''
	9.53
	2-3

	3
	407543.81
	1222275.91
	169°32'37''
	33.83
	3-4

	4
	407510.54
	1222282.05
	252°39'10''
	5.00
	4-5

	5
	407509.05
	1222277.28
	347°36'23''
	12.86
	5-6

	6
	407521.61
	1222274.52
	347°16'09''
	30.77
	6-7

	7
	407551.62
	1222267.74
	53°50'30''
	0.64
	7-1

	Площадь
	0.0249 га     248.75 кв.м.

	Периметр
	98.04 м.


